
The TLR-1 HL-X provides a powerful 1,500-lumen beam. Features a front-
loading battery compartment for rapid battery replacement. Includes 
standard and extended paddle switches to suit your shooting style. Multi-
fuel: runs on two SL-B9® rechargeable battery packs or CR123A lithium 
batteries.

KEY FEATURES

•  1,500 lumens with rechargeable SL-B9 battery packs
•  Features a hinged face cap with robust release controls that allow for 

front-loaded battery changes without removing the light from the firearm
•  High-lumen beam 
•  User-interchangeable switches
•  Programmable strobe mode

LENGTH: 3.45 in (8.76 cm)
WEIGHT: SL-B9 5.19 oz (147g) // CR123A 4.94 oz (140g)

DIMENSIONS

BATTERY

•  Front-loaded battery replacement
•  Multi-fuel: Accepts (2) SL-B9 lithium-ion rechargeable battery packs or 

(2) CR123A lithium batteries
•  SL-B9 battery pack charges within 2.5 hours via USB-C cord or optional 

bank charger

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

•  6000 series machined aircraft aluminum with black anodized finish
•  Switch housing: Impact- and chemical-resistant engineered polymer
•  High temperature, shock-mounted, impact-resistant glass lens
•  IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

MULTI-FUEL, HIGH-LUMEN, RAIL-MOUNTED LIGHT

TLR-1 HL®-X USB // TLR-1 HL®-X

Available Colors:

Front-loading batteries; 
rapid battery replacement 
without removing the light 
from the firearm

Extended Switch

Standard Switch

OUTPUT

SL-B9 CR123A
LUMENS 1,500 1,000
CANDELA 20,000 15,000
DISTANCE 283m 245m
RUN TIME 1 hr 1.5 hrs

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

TLR-1 HL-X – Includes rail locating keys and (2) 
CR123A lithium batteries – Black 080926-69500-9 69500

TLR-1 HL-X USB – Includes rail locating keys, (2) 
SL-B9 battery packs, & USB-C cord – Black 080926-69501-6 69501



ACCESSORIES
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Description UPC Item #

CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1 
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180
85177
85179

SL-B9 Battery Packs - 2 Pack
SL-B9 Battery Packs - 8 Pack

080926-20237-5
080926-20238-2

20237
20238

22” (55.88 cm) USB-C Cord 080926-22084-3 22084

Vertical Grip with Rail - Machined aluminum, hard anodized 
ambidextrous rail grabber vertical foregrip with integral 
Picatinny rail and storage compartment

080926-69114-8 69114

Flip Lens - Red
Flip Lens - Blue
Flip Lens - Green
Flip Lens - IR
Flip Lens - Opaque

080926-69115-5
080926-69116-2
080926-69117-9 
080926-69118-6
080926-69124-7

69115
69116
69117
69118
69124

12 ga. Mag Tube Mount 080926-69901-4 69901

REM 870 Rail 080926-69906-9 69906

TLR M-LOK® Mount 080926-88301-7 88301


